
PROGRAMME 2004 
 

 
 

IACE – GEORGIA 

Tuesday 20 July 
Arrival Dulles International Airport or Ronald Reagan National Airport, 
meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel accommodations, dinner and 
briefings 

Wednesday 21 July 
Touring of Washington DC museums and monuments with host 
escorts – all day, casual dress. 

Thursday 22 July 
Tour of Pentagon, Arlington Cemetery, and area monuments with 
host escorts – all day  (Travel uniform for Pentagon tour) 

Friday 23 July 
Depart Washington DC and arrive in Atlanta. Lunch and meet 
with host families and Relax. Evening activity with Host families. 

Saturday 24 July 
Day trip to Warner Robins Air Force Museum. Evening Group 
Activity.  

Sunday 25 July 
Glider flights and power flights. Evening with Host Family 

Monday 26 July 
CNN Studio Tour, State Capitol tour /Welcome by State 
Governor / Welcome by Mayor of Atlanta/ Afternoon Shopping. 
Evening with Host family 

Tuesday 27 July 
Fernbank Science Center and Aviation Laboratory Atlanta 
Braves Baseball Game. 

Wednesday 28 July 
Atlanta International Airport/ Delta Airlines Tour/ Delta Airlines 
Museum/Flight Simulators. Evening with Host family  

Thursday 29 July 
General Aviation Airport tour/ Epps base operator flight service 
tour. Airport control tower tour. Evening with Civil Air Patrol 
Squadron. 

Friday 30 July 
Dobbins Air Force Base/ Lockheed Aircraft Plant. Evening with 
Host family 

Saturday 31 July 
World War 2 Aviation Museum. National Weather Service tour. 
Atlanta Aircraft Approach Control Tour. 

Sunday 1 August 
Group Choice Activity Day and Farewell Dinner. 

Monday 2 August 
Depart for Washington, DC.  Arrive Ronald Reagan National Airport, 
meet with Washington hosts, hotel accommodations, dinner and 
briefings 

Tuesday 3 August 
Touring of Washington, DC with host/escorts.  All day, casual dress. 



Wednesday 4 August 
Departure from hotel to Dulles International or Ronald Reagan 
National Airport for return to home countries. 

 


